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Inside Sales Team

Erik Dwyer

Southwire, Atkore
602.437.1158

erikd@alliedgroupsales.com

Ivan Topete

Southwire
602.422.9673

ivant@alliedgroupsales.com

Carl Harris

Southwire, Federal Pacific, Channell, Atkore
 602.422.9663

carlh@alliedgroupsales.com

Brian Pawlak

Southwire
602.422.9666

brianp@alliedgroupsales.com

Sue Fegebank

Atkore, Zekelman
602.422.9674

suef@alliedgroupsales.com

Jeff Subject

Southwire
602.422.9665

jeffs@alliedgroupsales.com

Lindsay Elliot

Legrand, Kidde, Edwards
602.422.9675

lindsaye@alliedgroupsales.com

John Marckstein

Legrand
505.239.1706 

johnm@alliedgroupsales.com

Bill Swanson

Legrand, Unity
602.875.5893 

bills@alliedgroupsales.com

Terri Shoop

Legrand
602.422.9676 

terris@alliedgroupsales.com

Damian Hernandez

Southwire
602-422-9664

damianh@alliedgroupsales.com
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Manufacturer Minimum Billing Freight Terms Prepaid 
Return Policy 

Percent 

Atkore Calbond $250 Fittings $1,000, 

Conduit $5,500 
Contact AGS

Atkore Calbrite $250 Stocked Fittings $1,000, 

Conduit, Strut $5,500 
Contact AGS

Atkore FRE Composites $500
Fittings $10,000, 
Conduit $35,000

Contact AGS

Atkore Heritage Plastics * $250
Conduit Only $25,000,

Fittings Only $2,500, Conduit 
and Fittings $25,000

Contact AGS

Atkore HDPE Conduit $100 Fittings $2500, ENT $35,000 Contact AGS

Channell Corporation $250 Contact AGS Contact AGS

Edwards Signaling $0 $500 20%

Federal Pacific * $0 $1,000 25%

Galvan Electrical * $125 
Ground Rods & Fittings 

$3,500, Connectors $125 25% 

Kidde $100 $1,000 20% 

Legrand - Cablofil * $0 $7,000 25% - 35% 

Legrand - Connectrac $0 $2,500 Contact AGS

Legrand - OnQ $100 $1,000 25%

Legrand - Pass & Seymour 
$200 

$100 - Cornerstone 
$2,000 

$1,000 - Cornerstone 25% 

Legrand – Power Bus Way Contact AGS Contact AGS Contact AGS

Legrand - Wattstopper 
$50 - Partner 
$100 - ASD 

$500 - Partner 
$2,500 - ASD Contact AGS 

Legrand - Wiremold $0 $1,250, $5,000 (Custom) Contact AGS 

MB Cable None None
Made to Order, 

Contact AGS

Picoma Industries * $100 $1750 Contact AGS

Southwire Brands Contact AGS Contact AGS Contact AGS

Unity Manufacturing $100 Contact AGS 25%

Western Tube & Conduit * $500 
10,000 lbs steel/2,000 lbs 

aluminum conduit
Contact AGS 

ZI Strut / Western Tube $100
Strut/Threaded Rod, $5,000, 

Strut Accessories, $1,250
Contact AGS

Arizona Terms & Conditions
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